
S.No Project 

ID

Name of Work Work Order 

Date

Agreement 

Date

Agreement 

Period

Agreement 

Value

Physical 

Progress 

in %

Stage of the Work Financial 

Progress 

in %

Payment

Made so 

far

Target Date 

As Per 

Agreement 

Probable 

Date of 

completion

AS Number AS Date AS Amount TS Number TS Date TS Amount

4 SRP/2020

-

21/024/R

OAD/000

0009

Providing Paver Block Road to Jai Beam 

Nagar Main Road ,1,2,3rd  Streets in ward 

1,Rajive Gandhi Nagar Main Road, 1st 

street, 2nd Street ( Amman Kovil Street) in 

ward 3, TNHB HIG block in ward 4, in 

Arakkonam Municipality.

23655/2020/DO

1-1 - 1

15/Dec/2020 40000000 23655/2020

/DO1-1 - 1

16/Dec/2020 10000000 19/Feb/2021 19/Feb/202

1

6 Months 10498102 68.6 Out of 8 Works 4  

Works physically 

completed Balance 4 

Works Under Progress 

0 0 19/Aug/2021

5 SRP/2020

-

21/024/R

OAD/000

0010

Providing Paver Block Road to Annai 

Kasturibai Street Ward 22, NVN Street, 

CAN Raniammal Street, Pu Vu Shanmugam 

Street, Matiyalagan Street, Annai Theresa 

Street in Ward 25 & 26 in Arakkonam 

Municipality.

23655/2020/DO

1-1 - 2

15/Dec/2020 40000000 23655/2020

/DO1-1 - 2

23/Dec/2020 10000000 19/Feb/2021 19/Feb/202

1

6 Months 10475299 65 Out of 7 Works 5 

Works physically 

completed Balance 2 

Works Under Progress 

0 0 19/Aug/2021

6 SRP/2020

-

21/024/R

OAD/000

0011

Package 3 Providing BT Surface Road at  

Ganesh Nagar 12th, 15 th street, Ganesh 

Nagar Main Road in ward 3,  Bakiammal 

colony, Girisingh Nagar, Kattabomman 

street,Kanniappan street, Ambethkar 

street, kamaraj street in ward 22, Kurnji 

Nagar Cross St Ward 08  in Arakkonam 

Municipality.

23655/2020/DO

1-1 - 3

15/Dec/2020 40000000 23655/2020

/DO1-1 - 3

23/Dec/2020 10000000 19/Feb/2021 19/Feb/202

1

6 Months 10489955 42 Out of 10 works , 4 

works WMM Laid  

balance 6 works 

under progress

0 0 19/Aug/2021

7 SRP/2020

-

21/024/R

OAD/000

08

PACKAGE 4 Providing BT Surface Road at   

CNA Raniammal street, Sivapadam Nagar 

main road in ward 25, Madhialagan street, 

NVN Street in ward 26, Lakshmi Nagar 

ward 31 Durgaiamman koil street Ward 32, 

Ganesh nagar to TNHB Bharathidasan 

School, Ward 04, Isamai Nagar in Ward 21  

in Arakkonam Municipality.

23655/2020/DO

1-1 - 4

15/Dec/2020 40000000 23655/2020

/DO1-1 - 4

23/Dec/2020 10000000 19/Feb/2021 19/Feb/202

1

6 Months 10486441.18 10 Out of 11 works, 7 

works WMM laid , 

balance 4 work is in 

progress 

0 0 19/Aug/2021

Name of the Muncipality : ARAKKONAM 

                  Region Status

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

Name of the Scheme : SRP

ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

AS Details TS Details
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

8 Swach 

Bhar/201

8-

19/024/S

WM/000

09

Revamping of Dump Site through Bio 

Mining to recover the Land at Compost 

Yard 

232/2018-19 23/Aug/2018 35500000 232/2018-

19

24/Aug/2018 35500000 02/Jan/2019 02/Jan/2019 12 Months 35500000 99 Out of 54000 cum of 

legacy waste 

available, 53195 cum. 

of waste were 

processed and the 

balance work 

69.12 24536000 02/Jan/2020 31/Dec/2021

9 TURIP/20

20-

21/024/R

OAD/000

0012

Package -I Providing Paver Block Road to 

Nehruji nagar Aji Bai Layout street, 4th 

Street 4th Cross , in ward 5, 

Polatchiamman koil 1,2 nd street Ward 07, 

Adaullah saiubu street, Abdul Masjid 

street,Vaillakuam 1,2,3,4, & 5 Street in 

Ward 14,Cheyyur Pattai & Chidambaram 

Nagar 1 to6 streets, Sai Nagar in Ward 36 

Arakkonam Municipality.

686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 1

15/Feb/2021 80000000 686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 

1

16/Feb/2021 20000000 17/Jan/2022 17/Jan/2022 6 Months 20991703.31 0 WORK ORDER ISSUED. 

10 WORKS PENDING

0 0 17/Jul/2022

10 TURIP/20

20-

21/024/R

OAD/000

0013

Package -II Providing Paver Block Road to 

AN Kandigai 5th Street, Ward 31 TN Nagar 

2,3, & 4 Ward 30, Maliganeshpuram Ward 

32, Somasundaram nagar 2,3,4 and 

sathiyavanimuthu Nagar 2, 3, and Cross 

Street Ward 33 TV Kalayanasundaram 

Street Ward 36 Samundieswari Kovil street 

ward 21 in Arakkonam Municipality.

686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 2

15/Feb/2021 80000000 686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 

2

16/Feb/2021 20000000 17/Jan/2022 17/Jan/2022 6 Months 20977014.8 0 WORK ORDER ISSUED.  

 7 WORKS PENDING

0 0 17/Jul/2022

11 TURIP/20

20-

21/024/R

OAD/000

0014

Package -III Providing Paver Block Road to 

Arunachalam 1,2 street and cross lanes 

ward 7, Maniyakara street ward 12, 

Mosque street ward 13, Krishnampet 

1,2,4,6 streets & 7th street ward27 

Kamaraja Nagar 1,2 sgtreets ward 6, 

Ganesh Nagar 1st street ward 3 in 

Arakkonam Municipality.

686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 3

15/Feb/2021 80000000 686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 

3

16/Feb/2021 20000000 17/Jan/2022 17/Jan/2022 6 Months 20933661.99 0 WORK ORDER ISSUED.  

 7 WORKS PENDING

0 0 17/Jul/2022

Name of the Scheme : Swach Bharath Mission

Name of the Muncipality : ARAKKONAM 

Name of the Scheme : TURIP

Name of the Muncipality : ARAKKONAM 
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

12 TURIP/20

20-

21/024/R

OAD/000

0015

Package -IV Providing BT surface Road to 

Annai Indira Street ward 22, New Bus stand 

road ward 19, CAN Raniammal street near 

MCC, Madura kandigai ward 26, New 

Housing Board MIG, Old Housing Board 

wad 4, Balasundaram street ward 21, Anna 

street Extn. Ward 1, Galiwari Kandigai 1 to 

7 Cross streets ward 8 in Arakkonam 

Municipality.

686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 4

15/Feb/2021 80000000 686/20-

21/DO1-1 - 

4

16/Feb/2021 20000000 26/Feb/2021 26/Feb/202

1

6 Months 0 0 TENDER CANCELLED 

AND RETENDER 

CALLED ON 05-01-

2022.

TENDER NOT 

RECEIVED

0 0 26/Aug/2021

13 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

22

Providing BT Surface Road at Madhava 

nagar kristapillai street,ward no 2 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/002/R078

Providing BT Surface Road at Madhava 

nagar kannibiran street,ward no 2 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/002/R081

Providing BT Surface Road at Townhall 3rd 

cross street,ward no 6 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/006/R181

Providing BT Surface Road at Anna 

street,ward no 8 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/008/R238

Providing BT Surface Road at Kamaraj 

nagar  3rd street ,ward no 8 in

292/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 292/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 11700000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 12278652.2 12 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 15 

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022

14 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

23

Providing Paver Block Road at Ganesh 

nagar 1st st 3rd cross street,ward no 2 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/002/R023

"Providing Paver Block Road at Kalyana 

mandabam st

reet

(E to W) (W to E),ward no 3 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/003/R098"

Providing Paver Block Road at TNHB 

nehruji nagar mpl school street,ward no 4 

in Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/004/R127

Providing Paver Block Road at TNHB 

nehruji nagar ,ward no 4 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/004/R128

Providing Paver Block Road 

293/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 293/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 9700000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 10181824 100 ALL WORKS ARE  

PHYSICALLY 

COMPLETED

0 0 17/Jun/2022
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

15 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

24

Providing Paver Block Road at Neruji nagar 

5th cross street,ward no 5 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/005/R163

Providing Paver Block Road at 

Arunachalam 2nd street,ward no 7 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/007/R188

Providing Paver Block Road at 

Arunachalam main road,ward no 7 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/007/R189

Providing Paver Block Road at 

Arunachalam 2nd street 1st  cross,ward no 

7 in Arakkonam Municipality. - 

024/007/R196

Providing Paver Block Road at Kanniyappan 

street main road,

294/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 294/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 10500000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 11021173.2 0 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 6 

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022

16 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

25

Providing Paver Block Road at Kanniyappan 

2nd street,ward no 8 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/008/R206

Providing Paver Block Road at Kanniyappan 

cross street,ward no 8 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/008/R208

Providing Paver Block Road at Rangappan 

naidu street,ward no 8 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/008/R209

Providing Paver Block Road at Rangappan 

naidu street 1st cross street,ward no 8 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/008/R210

Providing Paver Block Road at Rangappan 

naidu street 2nd 

295/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 295/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 10700000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 11219178 0 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 7  

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

17 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

26

Providing Paver Block Road at Kamaraj 

nagar  1st street ,ward no 8 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/008/R237

Providing Paver Block Road at Kamaraj 

nagar  2nd street ,ward no 8 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/008/R239

Providing Paver Block Road at Old bazaar 

street,ward no 11 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/011/R260

Providing Paver Block Road at Gramasavadi 

street,ward no 12 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/012/R271

Providing Paver Block Road at Thirumalai 

achari street ,ward no 12 in Arakk

296/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 296/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 9000000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 9448787.3 0 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 6 

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022

18 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

27

Providing Paver Block Road at Townhall 1st 

street ,ward no 15 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/015/R285

Providing Paver Block Road at Townhall 1st 

street cross,ward no 15 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/015/R286

Providing Paver Block Road at WC  

munusamy street ,ward no 17 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/017/R297

Providing Paver Block Road at Thalisdhar st 

lane street ,ward no 20 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/020/S009

"Providing Paver Block Road at Thalisdhar 

street 

,ward no 20 in Ara

297/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 297/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 11500000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 12067620.2 0 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 7 

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

19 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

28

Providing Paver Block Road at Thilaga 

street ,ward no 20 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/020/R316

Providing Paver Block Road at V.O.C 

street,ward no 21 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/021/R317

Providing Paver Block Road at Murugan 

street ,ward no 21 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/021/R323

Providing Paver Block Road at Sajneevi 

street ,ward no 21 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/021/R324

Providing Paver Block Road at N.V.N cross 

street,ward no 25 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/025/R414

298/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 298/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 10000000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 10495496.79 0 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 10 

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022

20 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

29

Providing Paver Block Road at Kakkan 3rd 

street ,ward no 26 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/026/R429

"Providing Paver Block Road at 

Krishnampet mubark  street

,ward no 27 in Arakkonam Municipality. - 

024/027/R443"

Providing Paver Block Road at Mubark st 

1st cross,ward no 27 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/027/R444

Providing Paver Block Road at Mubark 2nd 

street ,ward no 27 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/027/R445

Providing Paver Block Road at Mubark 

street 3rd cross ,ward no 27 in Arakko

299/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 299/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 9100000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 9543177.8 0 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 8 

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

21 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

30

Providing Paver Block Road at Court 

road,ward no 28 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/028/R451

Providing Paver Block Road at 

Pookaranatrajan street (N to E),ward no 29 

in Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/029/R454

Providing Paver Block Road at Pole lane 

street (N to E),ward no 29 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/029/S019

Providing Paver Block Road at Pole lane 

street (N to E),ward no 29 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/029/R458

Providing Paver Block Road at V.P. Koil lane 

street (N to E),ward no 

300/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 300/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 10200000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 10697027.6 0 EARTH WORK IN 

PROCESS ALL 6 ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022

22 TURIP/20

21-

22/024/R

OAD/000

31

Providing Paver Block Road at TN nagar 7th 

cross street 2nd,ward no 31 in Arakkonam 

Municipality. - 024/031/R488

Providing Paver Block Road at TN nagar 

main road  7th cross street 3 rd,ward no 31 

in Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/031/R489

Providing Paver Block Road at Othavadai 

upprapalayam cross street,ward no 34 in 

Arakkonam Municipality. - 024/034/R536

Providing Paver Block Road at Othavadai 

upprapalayam cross street 2nd street,ward 

no 34 in Arakkonam Municipality. - 

024/034/R537

Providing

301/2021-2022 19/Nov/2021 102200000 301/2021-

2022

22/Nov/2021 9800000 17/Dec/2021 17/Dec/202

1

6 Months 10281548.9 0 EARTH WORK 

PROCESS IN ALL 16 

ROADS

0 0 17/Jun/2022
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

23 TURIP/20

19-

20/024/R

OAD/000

10

 Providing Providing CC surface Road at 

Bajanai koil st, Rajabathar st Ward-

11,Vethachalam st Ward-13,Manickam st 

Ward-14,HC kuppusamy st Ward-

15,Thiruvallur st,Milk society koil st Ward-

16,Balasubramanian koil si,Kannan Flour 

Mill, Mettu st Ward-17,Sarojini st Ward-18 

Dharmaraja Koil st,Murugappan 

st,Subburayan st Ward-18,Sanathiamman 

koil st,Othavadai St,Srinivasan st Ward-

19,Narasimman st,Karpaga pillaiyar koil st 

Ward-20,Thiyagi chinnasamy st,Annai 

sivagami st Ward-21

25039-

8/2019DO2 - 2

16/Oct/2019 50000000 25039-

8/2019DO2 

- 2

18/Oct/2019 20000000 04/Feb/2020 04/Feb/202

0

6 Months 20000000 60 Out of 20 works, 14 

works completed 

balance 6 work under 

progress

24.25 4851000 04/Aug/2020 30/Oct/2021

24 TURIP/20

18-

19/024/R

OAD/000

11

Package - 1  Providing Cement Concrete 

pavement road at Chaiman Panchatcharam 

Street,Tiruppur Kumaran Street, Rathinam 

Street and Anna Street in Ward - 01, 

Rajendra Giri Singh Street, Lal Bahadur 

Sastri Street in Ward - 03, Nehruji Nagar 

Main Road, Nehruji Nagar 4th Street in 

Ward - 05, Madurai Pillai Street in Ward - 

11, Rajaji Street in Ward - 16, Sundaram 

Street, Sathyamoorthy Street in Ward - 18, 

Pillayar koil Streer, Dharmarayan Street in 

Ward - 19 and Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru 1st 

and 2nd st

12981/2018 23/Jul/2018 50000000 20308/2018

/DO1 - 1

29/Aug/2018 20000000 18/Dec/2018 18/Dec/201

8

6 Months 20821776.71 100 15 WORKS ALL ARE 

PHYSICALLY 

COMPLETED

74.69 15551000 18/Jun/2019

25 TURIP/20

19-

20/024/R

OAD/000

12

"Package - 1 Providing CC surface Road at 

Avildhar Munusamy st,coun.Janakiraman 

st,Selva vinayagar koil St, Ganesh Nagar 

Main Road, Kumaran st, Bharathisan st, 

Vanjinathan st, Meejur Subramanian 1st st, 

Meejur Subramanian 2nd st Ward-01, 

Ganesh nagar 2nd st Ward-02, Vallalar St, 

Sastri Nagar, Elango Street Ward 03 Irattai 

malai srinivasan st, Meenambal sivaraj st, 

Sabanayakar sivashanmugam st, 

Athipattan st Ward-09, Jaffer mastan darga 

st Ward-10"

17349/2019/E3 16/Oct/2019 50000000 25039-

8/2019/DO2 

 - 1

18/Oct/2019 20000000 26/Nov/2019 26/Nov/201

9

6 Months 20821776.71 90 OUT OF 19 WORKS 1 

WORK IN PROCESS

0 163.1 26/May/2022
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ARAKKONAM MUNICIPALITY

Input Parameter :   Report Filter : Region; Region Name : VELLORE REGION;   

Name of the Region : VELLORE 

26 TURIP/20

18-

19/024/R

OAD/000

13

Package - 2 Providing Cement Concrete 

pavement road at Galiwari Kandigai Main 

Road Ward - 08, Panneer Selvam Street, 

Changam Street in Ward - 09, M C Raja 

Street, Anthoniyar Koil Street, Lazar Street, 

Nannumiyan Street, Thulukkanathamman 

koil street in Ward - 10, Jublee Road in 

Ward - 12, NVN 1st Street in Ward - 26, 

Krishnampet 3rd and 5th Streets in Ward - 

27, V P Koil Street in Ward - 30, A N 

Kandigai 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th Streets in 

Ward - 31, Sathyavani Muthu Nagar 2nd 

Street in Ward - 33, 

12981/2018 23/Jul/2018 50000000 20308/2018

/DO1 - 2

29/Aug/2018 20000000 05/Dec/2018 09/May/201

9

6 Months 20989182.23 60 OUT OF 21 WORKS, 

13 WORKS ARE 

PHYSICALLY 

COMPLETED, 8 

WORKS IN PROCESS

30.74 6453000 09/Nov/2019

27 UID 

SSMD/20

18-

19/024/U

GSS/000

0004

Package-I - Providing Interlink connection 

between inner premises of resident and 

chamber for house service connections 

7600 Nos at zone I and zone III

67/2018-19 - 1 24/May/2018 51000000 67/2018-19 

- 1

31/May/2018 51000000 28/Dec/2018 28/Dec/201

8

12 Months 51553862.2 63 OUT OF 7600 

CONNECTION 4815 

CONNECTIONS ARE 

COMPLETED. 

BALANCE WORK 

UNDER PROGRESS

44.67 23027583 28/Dec/2019

28 UID 

SSMD/20

18-

19/024/U

GSS/000

0005

Package-II - Providing Interlink connection 

between inner premises of resident and 

chamber for house service connections 

6800 Nos at zone I A and zone II

68/2018-19 - 1 24/May/2018 46000000 68/2018-19 

- 1

31/May/2018 46000000 28/Dec/2018 28/Dec/201

8

12 Months 46107722 52 Out of 6800 

Connections 3509 

Connection 

Completed balance 

under Progress

22.2 10236000 28/Dec/2019 31/Dec/2021

29 UID 

SSMD/20

18-

19/024/U

GSS/000

0006

Package-III - Providing Interlink connection 

between inner premises of resident and 

chamber for house service connections 

5600 Nos at omitted portion in ward 1 to 

36 zone I and zone III

69/2018-2019 - 

1

24/May/2018 37500000 69/2018-

2019 - 1

31/May/2018 37500000 28/Dec/2018 28/Dec/201

8

12 Months 37500000 0 Package 3 5600 

Connections were 

work order issued on 

26.11.2019 per left 

out areas

0 0 28/Dec/2019

30 UID 

SSMD/20

18-

19/024/

WS/0000

007

PROVIDING WATER SUPPLY INTERNAL 

PLUMING TO 2519 CONNECTIONS

742B/2018-19 - 

1

10/Jan/2019 9000000 742B/2018-

19 - 1

10/Jan/2019 9000000 06/Mar/2019 06/Mar/201

9

12 Months 8515000 68.87 Out of 2519 Hsc 

connections 1735 

were completed and 

Balance Work under 

Progress

25.16 2142526 06/Mar/2020

Name of the Scheme : UID SSMT

Name of the Muncipality : ARAKKONAM 
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